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PRABHAT CHEMIPHARMA PvT. LTD.

Bromine Base Bulk Drug Intermediates

PRODUCTS

LITHIUM BROMIDE-99% (ANHYDROUS) & SOLUTION-55%
LITHIUM CHLORIDE-99% (ANHYDROUS) & SOLUTION-40%
1,3 - DI BROMO PROPANE

1-BROMO-3-CHLORO PROPANE

1,4-DI BROMO BUTANE

N-BROMO SUCCINIMIDE

1-BROMOPENTANE

2-BROMOPENTANE

ALLYL BROMIDE

ISO BUTYL BROMIDE

ISO AMYL BROMIDE

CYCLO PENTYL BROMIDE

ETHYLENE DI BROMIDE

BENZYL BROMIDE

SEC-BUTYL BROMIDE

SODIUM BROMIDE

POTASSIUM BROMIDE

AMMONIUM BROMIDE

I

CAS No

[7550-35-8]
[7447-41-8]
[100-64-8]
[10-70-6]
[110-52-1]
[128-08-5]
[110-53-2]
[107-81-3]
[106-95-6]
[78-77-3]
[107-82-4]
[137-43-9]
[106-93-4]
[100-39-0]
[78-76-2]
[7647-15-6]
[7758-02-3]
[12124-97-9]
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PRABHAT CHEMIPHARMA PvT. LTD.

Bromine Base Bulk Drug Intermediates

PRODUCTS

3-BROMO BENZOPHENONE
4-BROMO BENZOPHENONE
2-METHYL BENZOPHENONE
2-METHYL BENZHYDROL
DIPHENYL ACETONITRILE
4-BROMO PHENYL ACETONITRILE
4-BROMO PHENYL ACETIC ACID
4-BROMO 2, 2-DIPHENYL BUTRONITRILE
METHYL BROMO ACETATE

ETHYL BROMO ACETATE
PHOSPHOROUS TRI BROMIDE
PHOSPHOROUS OXY BROMIDE
ALLUMINIUM BROMIDE

N-OCTYL BROMIDE

FOR BUYERS

CAS No

[1016-77-9]
[90-90-4]
[131-58-8]
[5472-13-9]
[86-29-3]
[16532-79-9]
[1878-68-8]
[39186-5-8]
[96-32-2]
[105-36-2]
[7789-60-8]
[7789-50-5]
[7727-15-3]
[111-83-1]

PCPL offers reliable, world class quality supply

also has the ability to respond to changing needs...

not only products but providing total solutions.
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Manufacturer's Representative Of :

Harmony Chemicals Pvt. Led.
Pacific Chemicals
Krishna Dye Chem
Jay Ambe Chemicals
D. D. Fine Chemicals
Sreyes Syntans Pvt. Ltd.
Mahavir Chemicals (India)
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PRABHAT CHEMIPHARMA PvT. LTD.
Regd. Office : Tel: 91-22-2896 3542 / 3543 / 0237
228, Sarita, Prabhat Ind. Est., Fax : 91-22-2896 5669
W. E. Highway, Nr. Check Post, Website : www.prabhatchem.com

Dahisar (E), Mumbai 400 068 (India) E-mail : paresh@prabhatchem.com
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